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12 AUGUST 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE KOLLAPEN J

1. 1. A MNGQINELWA VS MIN OF POLICE 29772/20
1. 2. BLUE BULLS COMPANY VS SF FOODS 25308/20
1. 3. WATERLAKE PARK PROP VS THAMBANA ENT 7384/20

1. 4. WATERKLOOF PARK PROP VS REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 58206/16
1. 5. MM REX VS A REX 21911/20
1. 6. SB GUARANTEE VS DH WILLIAMS 73469/19
1. 7. ABSA BANK VS M AMIAD 66303/18

1. 8. FEDERATION FOR SUSTAINABLE VS MANAGER MINERAL RES 38365/19



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS SB CROOMBER

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS S LAW

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS E PRETORIUS

NATIONAL GAMBLING BOARD VS W KRUGER

SB GUARANTEE

STANDARD BANK

FNB

M PENNELLS

S KHUMALO

VS M NTAKA
VS LA MAEANE
VS DYNASTIX INVEST

VS GH PENNELLS

VS T KHUMALO

87303/19

87311/19

87304/19

87305/19

67765/19

67372/19

66793/19

4081/20

68439/17



12 AUGUST 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE J W LOUW J

T MOSIA VS RAF
MO MOKGOSI VS RAF
NA MOTAUNG VS RAF

EX PARTE CS NGIDI

EX PARTE GM NWAKO

A BEZUIDENHOUT VS ABSA TECHNOLOGIES
FNB VS JM MASEBE
GF MILLS VS PW ELS

77258/17

69451/17

1317/16

83351/17

24478/18

30854/15

8249/20

15235/20



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

SB GUARANTEE VS

RA LOGGENBERG VS
D ENGELS VS
B/C OF HENRIETTE VS

EX PARTE GM NWAKO

L VAN HEERDEN VS

EX PARTE HJ VAN WIEREN

EX PARTE LJ REYNEKE

GODFRICH FLOUR VS

JJ BRITS

MIN OF POLICE

J MARE

MH BRONKHORST

RAF

PW ELS

15109/20

24798/18

52911/19

81368/19

24478/18

60673/18

32338/20

32339/20

15235/20



12 AUGUST 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAQWA J

1. 35. AF MSIBI VS RAF

1. 36. MR NGUYE VS RAF

1. 37. L KOOPMAN VS RAF

1. 38. P FAAYAZ VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS
1. 39. ABSA BANK VS NS MOLEPO

1. 40. PM MACMASTER VS TC MACMASTER

1. 41. DD VENUE PTY LTD VS A SWART

1. 42. LS MOFOKENG VS RAF

50112/19

42991/17

14656/19

8978/19

21651/13

19488/19

8391/20

86013/18



43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

DK PITSO

VS

EX PARTE TP MAPHUTHA

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

B KRUGER

S KOPEKA

G NAYCHOWE

B KRAMER

KAL TIRE MINING

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

KJ CHISALE

MN KUBEKA

L KRUGER

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

B KRAMER

RDP’S BUSINESS

56306/17

22294/20

76370/19

66264/19

3254/18

19679/18

33956/18

24943/20

22298/20



52. EX PARTE A JACOBS 16752/20



